

Vidya Amin

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**CIVIL APPLICATION No. 982 OF 2012 IN F.A.(ST.) No. 5659 OF 2012**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Geeta R. Sonawane, Advocate for the applicants.

Mr. A.R. Shaikh i/b. ASD Associates, Advocate for respondent nos. 12 and 13.

CORAM: **MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.**

DATED: **23<sup>rd</sup> January, 2018.**

**P.C.:**

The appellants to take steps to serve all the respondents within four weeks from today, i.e., till 20<sup>th</sup> February, 2018. If the steps are not taken within the stipulated time, the Appeal will be dismissed without referring to the Court.

2. Stand over to 20<sup>th</sup> February, 2018.

**(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)**