

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 982 OF 2012**  
**IN**  
**FIRST APPEAL (STAMP) NO. 5659 OF 2012**

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
<p>Adv. Karan Koya i/by Adv. Denzil D'Mello, present for Applicant.</p> <p><u>CORAM :- SHRI. S. R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Dated :- 04<sup>th</sup> JULY, 2023</p> <p>The Learned Advocate for Applicant submitted that she has filed Affidavit dated 07/03/2022 stating therein that Respondent No. 1 (c) is duly served &amp; she has also attached acknowledgement. Office to verify and place matter with proper remard.</p> <p>S.O. for 02 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)</p>	

